
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

VIII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
06.08.2017r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 
SEKTOR A 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KUNA JACEK 9 8 190 1 

2 JASIK MARIUSZ 8 5 560 2 

3 BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ 3  5 315 3 

4 PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 10 4 500 4 

5 KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ 11 3 730 5 

6 WOŹNIAK MACIEJ 6 3 025 6 

7 STĄPÓR MACIEJ 7 2 820 7 

8 SITARZ MAREK 4 2 535 8 

9 KOWALCZYK WALDEMAR 2  1 290 9 

10 BIEDRZYCKA MAGDALENA 1 1 010 10 

11 SŁABCZYŃSKI HENRYK 5 345 11 
 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

VIII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
06.08.2017r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

SEKTOR B 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ 23 3 630 1 

2 KOWALCZYK WOJCIECH 22 1 620 2 

3 NIEĆKO TOMASZ 20 1 500 3 

4 TĘCZA RAMI 15 1 380 4 

5 SZEREMETA MATEUSZ 18 1 350 5 

6 JANCZAK WIESŁAW 19 1 040 6 

7 SIKORA MACIEJ 17 1 000 7 

8 KAŁAN MACIEJ 16 840 8 

9 ODZIOBA PIOTR 13 730 9 

10 MARCZAK KRZYSZTOF 14 640 10 

11 DOBOSZ JÓZEF 21 580 11 
 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

VIII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
06.08.2017r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

SEKTOR C 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KOWALCZYK JAROSŁAW 32 5 390 1 

2 KASPERSKI TOMASZ 26 4 160 2 

3 STAROŃ SŁAWOMIR 27 3 670 3 

4 BĄSKA MACIEJ 33 2 525 4 

5 KOJTYCH PRZEMYSŁAW 29 1 980 5 

6 WITEK SŁAWOMIR 35 1 960 6 

7 KASPRZAK MARCIN 31 1 630 7 

8 CIENIUCH TOMASZ 34 1 575 8 

9 BRZANA WOJCIECH 30 1 085 9 

10 MĄCZKA JERZY 28 980 10 
 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VIII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
06.08.2017r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KUNA JACEK 9 8 190 1 1 

2 KOWALCZYK JAROSŁAW 32 5 390 1 2 

3 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ 23 3 630 1 3 

4 JASIK MARIUSZ 8 5 560 2 4 

5 KASPERSKI TOMASZ 26 4 160 2 5 

6 KOWALCZYK WOJCIECH 22 1 620 2 6 

7 BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ 3 5 315 3 7 

8 STAROŃ SŁAWOMIR 27 3 670 3 8 

9 NIEĆKO TOMASZ 20 1 500 3 9 

10 PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 10 4 500 4 10 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

VIII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
06.08.2017r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

11 BĄSKA MACIEJ 33 2 525 4 10 

12 TĘCZA RAMI 15 1 380 4 12 

13 KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ 11 3 730 5 13 

14 KOJTYCH PRZEMYSŁAW 29 1 980 5 14 

15 SZEREMETA MATEUSZ 18 1 350 5 15 

16 WOŹNIAK MACIEJ 6 3 025 6 16 

17 WITEK SŁAWOMIR 35 1 960 6 17 

18 JANCZAK WIESŁAW 19 1 040 6 18 

19 STĄPÓR MACIEJ 7 2 820 7 19 

20 KASPRZAK MARCIN 31 1 630 7 20 
 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

VIII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
06.08.2017r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

21 SIKORA MACIEJ 17 1 000 7 21 

22 SITARZ MAREK 4 2 535 8 22 

23 CIENIUCH TOMASZ 34 1 575 8 23 

24 KAŁAN MACIEJ 16 840 8 24 

25 KOWALCZYK WALDEMAR 2 1 290 9 25 

26 BRZANA WOJCIECH 30 1 085 9 26 

27 ODZIOBA PIOTR 13 730 9 27 

28 BIEDRZYCKA MAGDALENA 1 1 010 10 28 

29 MĄCZKA JERZY 28 980 10 29 

30 MARCZAK KRZYSZTOF 14 640 10 30 

31 DOBOSZ JÓZEF 21 580 11 31 

32 SŁABCZYŃSKI HENRYK 5 345 11 32 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 


